Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	By	То	
29-14	PW/RE	GS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE
			ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY
			EXECUTIVE ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO EXECUTE A LEASE
			BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, AS TENANT AND STEEL-LOS III LIMITED
			PARTNERSHIP, AS LANDLORD IN CONNECTION WITH THE LEASING OF CERTAIN
			SPACE LOCATED IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS AND BY STREET ADDRESS 700
			HICKSVILLE ROAD, BETHPAGE, TOWN OF OYSTER BAY, COUNTY OF NASSAU, STATE
			OF NEW YORK, SAID PROPERTY KNOWN AS SECTION 46, BLOCK 323, PART OF LOT
			259A ON THE LAND AND TAX MAP OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU. 29-14(PW/RE)
44-14	OMB	GS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH NASSAU COMMUNITY COLLEGE.44-14(OMB)